
Bustang Information

Introducing Colorado’s newest interregional 
bus line, Bustang. It connects Colorado with 
a single, easy-to-navigate service. Saddle up, 
and get there stress-free.

www.RideBustang.com

Bus Schedule & Fares

The Colorado Department of Transportation operates its programs and services without 
regard to race, color, national origin, sex, age, and disability. Anyone who believes they 
have been excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of, or otherwise subjected 
to discrimination under any CDOT program or activity because of their race, color, national 
origin, age, sex, or disability may file a discrimination complaint with CDOT or the Federal 
Transit Administration.

El Departamento de Transporte de Colorado (CDOT) opera sus programas y servicios  
sin discriminar respecto de la raza, el color, el país de procedencia, el sexo, la edad  
o las discapacidades. La persona que piense que la excluyeron de la participación,  
que le negaron beneficios o que sufrió discriminación en relación con cualquier programa 
o actividad del CDOT debido a su raza, color, país de procedencia, edad, sexo o discapacidad 
puede presentar una queja ante el CDOT o la Administración Federal de Tránsito (Federal 
Transit Administration).

To file a complaint, please contact one of the following:
Para presentar una queja, comuníquese con uno de los siguientes:

CDOT Civil Rights & 
Business Resource Center
4201 East Arkansas Ave., Room 150
Denver, CO 80222
(800) 925-3427
dot_civilrights@state.co.us

Map of Routes

•  Fort Collins - Denver

•  Colorado Springs - Denver

•  Glenwood Springs - Denver

Federal Transit Administration, 
Region 8
12300 West Dakota Ave., Suite 310
Lakewood, CO 80228
(720) 963-3300

Colorado Springs
Downtown

South
Glenwood

West
Glenwood

Harmony 
Transfer Center



BUS ROUTE 701

MONDAY - FRIDAY EXCEPT MAJOR HOLIDAYS

Glenwood Springs (South Glenwood BRT Station) 7:05a

Glenwood Springs (West Glenwood Park & Ride) 7:15a

Eagle (Chambers Park & Ride) 7:50a

Vail (Vail Transportation Center) 8:25a

Frisco (Frisco Transfer Center) 8:55a

Lakewood - Denver Federal Center 10:05a

Denver Union Station 10:25a

Denver Bus Center 10:35a

North Line South Line West Line
Fort Collins // Denver Colorado Springs // Denver Glenwood Springs // Denver

Southbound Schedule

Northbound Schedule

FARES FARES

Eastbound Schedule
BUS ROUTE 601 603 605 607 631 633

MONDAY - FRIDAY EXCEPT MAJOR HOLIDAYS

Downtown Transit Center 
Transfort

----- ----- -------- ----- 11:00a 3:00p

Harmony Transfer Center 5:20a 5:45a 6:15a 6:45a 11:20a 3:20p

U.S. 34 & I-25 Loveland 5:30a 5:55a 6:25a 6:55a 11:30a 3:30p

Denver Union Station 6:30a 6:55a 7:25a 7:55a 12:20p 4:20p

Denver Bus Center 6:40a 7:05a 7:35a 8:05a 12:30p 4:30p

BUS ROUTE 630 632 600 602 604 606

MONDAY - FRIDAY EXCEPT MAJOR HOLIDAYS

Denver Bus Center 7:00a 1:00p 4:05p 4:20p 5:00p 5:50p

Denver Union Station 7:15a 1:15p 4:20p 4:35p 5:15p 6:05p

U.S. 34 & I-25 Loveland 8:05a 2:05p 5:10p 5:25p 6:05p 6:55p

Harmony Transfer Center 8:20a 2:20p 5:25p 5:40p 6:20p 7:10p

Downtown Transit Center  
Transfort

8:40a 2:40p -----
---

-----
---

-------- --------

Northbound Schedule
BUS ROUTE 501 503 505 507 509 531 533

MONDAY - FRIDAY EXCEPT MAJOR HOLIDAYS

Tejon Park & Ride 5:00a 5:20a 5:45a 6:00a 6:15a 10:30a 3:00p

Downtown (MMT) Terminal 10:40a 3:10p

Woodmen Park & Ride 5:15a 5:35a 6:00a 6:15a 6:30a 10:55a 3:25p

Monument Park & Ride 5:30a 5:50a 6:15a 6:30a 6:45a 11:10a 3:40p

Colorado Station RTD LRT 6:20a 6:40a 7:05a 7:20a 7:35a 11:55a 4:25p

Civic Center Colfax & Lincoln 6:55a 7:15a 7:40a 7:55a 8:10a

18th & California 7:00a 7:20a 7:45a 8:00a 8:15a

Denver Union Station 7:15a 7:35a 8:00a 8:15a 8:30a 12:15p 4:45p

Denver Bus Center 7:20a 7:40a 8:05a 8:20a 8:35a 12:20p 4:50p

Southbound Schedule
BUS ROUTE 530 532 500 502 504 506 508

MONDAY - FRIDAY EXCEPT MAJOR HOLIDAYS

Denver Bus Center 7:45a 1:00p 3:50p 4:05p 4:45p 5:35p 6:15p

Denver Union Station 7:55a 1:10p 4:00p 4:15p 4:55p 5:45p 6:25p

19th & Stout 4:05p 4:20p 5:00p 5:50p 6:30p

Civic Center 14th & Broadway 4:15p 4:30p 5:10p 6:00p 6:40p

Colorado Station RTD LRT 8:10a 1:25p 4:40p 4:55p 5:35p 6:25p 7:05p

Monument Park & Ride 8:55a 2:10p 5:30p 5:45p 6:25p 7:15p 7:55p

Woodmen Park & Ride 9:10a 2:25p 5:45p 6:00p 6:40p 7:30p 8:10p

Downtown Terminal 9:20a 2:35p

Tejon Park & Ride 9:25a 2:40p 6:00p 6:15p 6:55p 7:45p 8:25p

** North I-25 Walkup 10 ride 20 ride 40 ride

One-way Fare between Denver AND

US 34 & I-25 Loveland $9 $81 $144 $270

Fort Collins $10 $90 $160 $300

** NOTE - No passengers will be transported if the entire trip length is within Larimer County  
     and within the RTD District

FARES
** I-70 Walkup 10 ride 20 ride 40 ride

One-way Fare between downtown  
Denver/Denver Federal RTD Station AND

Frisco Transfer Center $12 $108 $192 $360

Vail Transportation Center $17 $153 $272 $510

Eagle Chambers Park & Ride $22 $198 $352 $660

Glenwood Springs Park & Ride $28 $252 $448 $840

One-way fare between Vail  AND

Frisco Transfer Center $5 $45 $80 $150

One-way fare between Glenwood AND

Eagle $5 $45 $80 $150

Vail Transportation Center $12 $108 $192 $360

Frisco Transfer Center $17 $153 $272 $510

** NOTE - No passengers will be transported if the entire trip length is within Eagle County   
     and within the RTD District.

** South I-25 Walkup 10 ride 20 ride 40 ride

One-way Fare between Denver AND

Colorado Springs $12 $108 $192 $360

Monument Park & Ride $9 $81 $144 $270

One-way fare between Monument AND

Colorado Springs $5 $45 $80 $150

** NOTE - No passengers will be transported if the entire trip length is within El Paso County  
     and within the RTD District.

25% discount for people with disabilities and seniors 65+. 50% discount for children ages 2-11.

* Bus routes are subject to change during the year. For more information please  
   visit RideBustang.com.

25% discount for people with disabilities and seniors 65+. 50% discount for children ages 2-11.

* Bus routes are subject to change during the year. For more information please  
   visit RideBustang.com.

25% discount for people with disabilities and seniors 65+. 50% discount for children ages 2-11.

* Bus routes are subject to change during the year. For more information please  
   visit RideBustang.com.

BUS ROUTE 700

MONDAY - FRIDAY EXCEPT MAJOR HOLIDAYS

Denver Bus Center 6:00p

Denver Union Station 6:15p

Lakewood - Denver Federal Center 6:35p

Frisco (Frisco Transfer Center) 7:50p

Vail (Vail Transportation Center) 8:25p

Eagle (Chambers Park & Ride) 8:55p

Glenwood Springs (West Glenwood Park & Ride) 9:35p

Glenwood Springs (South Glenwood BRT Station) 9:45p

Westbound Schedule


